
TUESDAY:

THURSDAY:

SATURDAY:

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SUNDAY : CLOSED

12.00PM – 4.00PM

2.00PM – 6.00PM

10.00AM – 2.00PM

LONG BAY COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICES

CLICK AND COLLECT

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

PLACE YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO 
AVOID THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR UNIFORM 
FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.

JUNIOR S/S SHIRT

SENIOR S/S SHIRT

SENIOR L/S SHIRT

BLACK TROUSERS 64-76
80-96

100-124

$50.85

JUNIOR L/S SHIRT $57.00

JUMPER 

SUPPORTER HOODIE

JACKET

BLAZER

SCARF

TIE

CAP

BEANIE

BASKETBALL SINGLET

NETBALL DRESS

HOCKEY SKORT
MULTIPURPOSE TEE

CALF SOCK - SINGLE

CALF SOCK - 3PK

ANKLE SOCK - SINGLE

ANKLE SOCK - 3PK

PREMIER SPORTS SOCK

SPORTS CREW SOCK

82-97
102-117
122-127

$102.00
$112.00
$112.00

$77.50

$110.00

$215.00

$35.00

$26.50

$23.00

$29.00

$63.50

$72.00

$60.00
$53.00

$14.50

$35.90

$12.50

$33.50

$21.50

$17.00

$50.85

EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST NOVEMBER 2025E&OE

$57.00

SKIRT

LONG SKIRT

BLACK LONG PANTS

2-16
18-24

2-16
18-24

6-14
18-24

$71.80
$74.00

$86.50
$89.50

$80.00
$83.20

JUNIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

JUNIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT 64 - 116

$51.00

$57.50

$51.00

$57.00

BLACK SHORTS 64-76
80-96

100-124

$49.90
$53.00
$56.00

$79.90
$83.00
$86.00

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR 
SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB.

OPENING TIMES

OPTIONAL

HOUSE PE TEE (COMPULSORY)

SHORT

KNEE LENGTH

LEGGINGS

$49.00

$45.00

$45.00

$58.00

PE OPTIONS

SUPPORTER TEE $40.00

RUGBY SHORT $52.00

BUCKET HAT $23.00



LONG BAY COLLEGE
UNIFORM PRICES

83 Te Oneroa Way Long Bay Auckland 0630
027303 8087
longbayshop@sas.co.nz

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz

http://www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz/

