

LONG BAY COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICES

JUNIOR S/S SHIRT		\$50.85	PE OPTIONS		
JUNIOR L/S SHIRT		\$57.00	HOUSE PE TEE (COMPULSORY)		\$49.00
SENIOR S/S SHIRT		\$50.85	SHORT		\$45.00
SENIOR L/S SHIRT		\$57.00	KNEE LENGTH		\$45.00
JUNIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT		\$51.00	LEGGINGS		\$58.00
JUNIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT		\$57.50	OPTIONAL		
SENIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT		\$51.00	JUMPER	82-97	\$102.00
SENIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT	64 - 116	\$57.00		102-117	\$112.00
SKIRT	2-16 18-24	\$71.80 \$74.00	JACKET	122-127	\$112.00 \$110.00
LONG SKIRT	2-16	\$86.50	BLAZER		\$215.00
	18-24	\$89.50	SCARF		\$35.00
BLACK LONG PANTS	6-14	\$80.00	TIE		\$26.50
	18-24	\$83.20	CAP		\$23.00
BLACK TROUSERS	64-76	\$79.90	BEANIE		\$29.00
	80-96 100-124	\$83.00 \$86.00	BUCKET HAT		\$23.00
BLACK SHORTS	64-76	\$49.90	SUPPORTER HOODIE		\$77.50
	80-96	\$53.00	SUPPORTER TEE		\$40.00
011 F 0001/ 011101 F	100-124	\$56.00	BASKETBALL SINGLET		\$63.50
CALF SOCK - SINGLE		\$14.50	NETBALL DRESS		\$72.00
CALF SOCK - 3PK		\$35.90	RUGBY SHORT		\$52.00
ANKLE SOCK - SINGLE		\$12.50	HOCKEY SKORT		\$60.00
ANKLE SOCK - 3PK		\$33.50	MULTIPURPOSE TEE		\$53.00
			PREMIER SPORTS SOCK		\$21.50
			SPORTS CREW SOCK		\$17.00
F&OF			EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST NOVEMBER 202	25	

THE UNIFORM SHOPPE

OPENING TIMES

TUESDAY:	12.00PM – 4.00PM
THURSDAY:	2.00PM - 6.00PM
SATURDAY:	10.00AM - 2.00PM

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SUNDAY: CLOSED

CLICK AND COLLECT

PLACE YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO AVOID THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR UNIFORM FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.

www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz 💥



SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB.















COST-EFFECTIVE



FASTEST DELIVERY





- 83 Te Oneroa Way Long Bay Auckland 0630
- 027303 8087
- ✓ longbayshop@sas.co.nz
- www.theuniformshoppe.co.nz

LONG BAY COLLEGE

UNIFORM PRICES



THE UNIFORM SHOPPE